Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

RMP22-004710

RMP22-004711
RMP22-004712
RMP22-004713
RMP22-004714

RMP22-004715

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2997 KIRCHOFF RD
GOLF RD /190

2980 NORTHAMPTON DR
4963 WEBER DR

62 ESSE

1644 E ALGONQUIN RD
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4716 ARBOR DR

4732 ARBOR DR

4702 ARBOR DR

1470 GOLF RD

1470 GOLF RD

4710 ARBOR DR

4704 ARBOR DR

4704 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2831
NORTHAMPTON DR

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
4714 ARBOR DR

4720 ARBOR DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4716 ARBOR DR

UNWANTED SUBJECT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
SPECIAL
AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

FIGHT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
THEFT

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

6/6/2022 7:09:50 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

RMP22-004716
RMP22-004717

RMP22-004718

RMP22-004719
RMP22-004720
RMP22-004721

RMP22-004722

RMP22-004723

RMP22-004724
RMP22-004725
RMP22-004726

RMP22-004727
RMP22-004728

4716 ARBOR DR
1402 GOLF RD
RING RD / GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2405
FREMONT ST

3200 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2616 SMITH ST
3404 OWL DR

2 KNOLL RIDGE RD

5450 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2306 ROHLWING RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2306 ROHLWING RD

4623 KENILWORTH DR

3900 OWL DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3893 INDUSTRIAL AVE

3502 BLUEBIRD LN
3101 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3000 CAMPBELL ST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

INFO

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
INVESTIGATION

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
911 INFO CALL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DISPUTE

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ALARM

STATION REPORT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
MOTORIST ASSIST
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

6/6/2022 7:09:50 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

6/5/2022

6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022
6/5/2022

RMP22-004729
RMP22-004730
RMP22-004731

RMP22-004732
RMP22-004733

RMP22-004734
RMP22-004735
RMP22-004736

RMP22-004737

RMP22-004738
RMP22-004739
RMP22-004740

2400 GOLF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: QUENTIN

RD
4732 ARBOR DR

4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:4100
KIRCHOFF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1 OLD HICKORY RD

APPROX LOC: 4 OLD
HICKORY RD

PLUM GROVE DR/
THORNTREE LN

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3603 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 OAK LN

4611 KIRCHOFF RD

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
FAMILY PROBLEM
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD PARTY
LOUD MUSIC
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

LOUD MUSIC

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/6/2022 7:09:50 AM



