



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004710</b>	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>UNWANTED SUBJECT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		2997 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>UNWANTED SUBJECT</b>	
6/5/2022		GOLF RD / I90	<b>SPECIAL</b>	
6/5/2022		2980 NORTHAMPTON DR	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004711</b>	4963 WEBER DR	<b>LOUD MUSIC</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004712</b>	62 ESSE	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004713</b>	1644 E ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TRAFFIC STOP</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004714</b>	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>FIGHT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022		2400 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		1470 GOLF RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		1470 GOLF RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	<b>THEFT</b>	
6/5/2022	<b>RMP22-004715</b>	4704 ARBOR DR	<b>THEFT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		APPROX LOC:2831 NORTHAMPTON DR	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/5/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004716	1402 GOLF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022	RMP22-004717	RING RD / GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		APPROX LOC:2405 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004718	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/5/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/5/2022		3404 OWL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/5/2022	RMP22-004719	2 KNOLL RIDGE RD	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004720	5450 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004721	2306 ROHLWING RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004722	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/5/2022		2306 ROHLWING RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4623 KENILWORTH DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004723	3900 OWL DR	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004724	3893 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/5/2022	RMP22-004725	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004726	3101 MARTIN LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004727	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004728	3000 CAMPBELL ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/5/2022	RMP22-004729	2400 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/5/2022	RMP22-004730	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FAMILY PROBLEM	
6/5/2022	RMP22-004731	APPROX LOC: QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/5/2022	RMP22-004732	4732 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004733	4810 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022		APPROX LOC:4100 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004734	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2022	RMP22-004735	1 OLD HICKORY RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022	RMP22-004736	APPROX LOC: 4 OLD HICKORY RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/5/2022	RMP22-004737	PLUM GROVE DR / THORNTREE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/5/2022	RMP22-004738	3603 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/5/2022	RMP22-004739	2202 OAK LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/5/2022	RMP22-004740	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT